Junistar Exclusive

Noodbox Adapter kit for downlight

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Montage/Aansluiting
Montage:

Afmetingen

Lengte (mm) L:

Breedte (mm) W:

Hoogte (mm) H:

Gewicht (kg) bruto/netto:

Verpakking

Verpakkingsafmetingen (mm):

820090
7021988200902

{3

Binnen

250

13

13
0.12/0.1

175x100x 13

702198

8

2

00

¥

902
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